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2

3
4

5

001-103

941-101

941-117
941-160

941-161
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I2AU

Idea to Entrepreneurship

Thai For Communication and Presentation

English Listening and Pronunciation

Fundamental English Listening and Speaking

Fundamental English Reading and Writing

Credit

1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
3(3-0-6)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
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41
41
36
40
40
35
41
23
5
27
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14
23
15
14
16
13
22
17
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18
18
17
24
24
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12
14
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6

10
11
12

13
14
15

941-162

941-163

941-223
941-225

941-262
941-264
941-275

941-295
941-296
941-297

English Skills Development

Professional English

Chinese For Hotel Business

Everyday Chinese

English Composition
Intercultural Communication

Everyday Malay

English Reading in Business Contexts
English Writing in Business Contexts

English Through Songs

Credit
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
3(3-0-6)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
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31U
12
9
15
13
15
12
14
14
32
35
25
25
23
20
20
10
24
6
12
3
25
18
17
5
0
I
11
11
48
53
11
11
23
13



18

19

20

21
22

23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32

SHa Y
941-298

941-315

941-320

941-414

941-416

941-420
941-464

942-101
942-102

942-104
942-105
942-106

942-107
942-115
942-222

942-230
942-304

I2IY"

English Conversation in The Business Context
English For Tourism and Hospitality

Chinese For Tourism and Hospitality

English For Ground and In-flight Attendants
English For Sales and Marketing

Chinese For Ground and In-flight Attendants
English For Public Speaking and Business
Presentations

Global Citizenship

Basic Life Support

Thinking and Decision Making
Design Thinking
Happy and Peaceful Life

The King’s Philosophy for The Benefit of Mankind

Southern Studies

Sports For Life

Taxation

Travelers Infographic

Credit
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
2(2-0-4)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
2(2-0-4)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
3(3-0-6)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
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U
49
52
15
5
0
17
25
20
52
49
17
49
52
306
58
52
48
43
49
40
99
53
34
49
70
70
57
67
77
100
93



40
41

42
43
44
45

46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

SWEY
942-308
942-400
942-401
943-100
943-105
943-124
943-190

943-191
943-192

943-203
943-221
943-222
943-223

943-260
943-261
943-280
943-290
943-291
943-310
943-320
943-321
943-330
943-340
943-361
943-380
943-410
943-480
944-100
944-110
944-111

FoAm
Camping
Financial Literacy in Daily Life
Environment For Life
Aesthetics For Life
Colorful Personality

Thai Classical Dance

Module: Introduction to Performing Arts Design

and Innovation

Module: Basic Performing Arts Skills
Module: Basic Stagecraft and Music for
Performing Arts

Thai Martial Art

Folk Performing Arts

Thai Classical Dance |Il

Southern Dance

Contemporary Performing Arts

Modern Drama Performing Arts

Costume and Make-up for Performing Arts
Module: Choreography and Acting
Module: Theatre

Study and Research for Performing Arts
Khon

Thai Classical Dance IV

Performing Arts for Tourism

Principles of Directing Performances
Western Dance

Basic Choreography

Creative Research for Performing Arts
Advanced Choreography

Introduction to Laws and Thai Constitution
Introduction to Public Administration

Introduction to Political Science

Credit
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
2(2-0-4)
1(1-0-2)
1(1-0-2)
4(0-8-4)
5(3-4-8)

6(0-12-6)
6(3-6-9)

2(2-0-4)
3(1-4-4)
3(1-4-4)
3(1-4-4)
3(1-4-4)
3(1-4-4)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
5(2-6-7)
5(2-6-7)
3(2-2-5)
3(1-4-4)
3(1-4-4)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(1-4-4)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(1-4-4)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
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U
61
13
39
158
15

25
23

111
96
96



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

SWEY
944-112
944-116
944-121
944-122
944-201
944-203
944-204
944-214
944-218
944-219
944-241
944-242
944-310
944-316
944-317

944-341
944-342
944-345
944-410
944-411
944-418
945-510
946-100
946-101
946-114

946-141
946-146
946-150
946-160
946-170

FoAm
Thai Politics and Government
Public Service Management
Macroeconomics
Principles of Economics
Criminal Law |
Insurance Law
Business Law
Human Resource Management in Public Sector
Diversity Management
Public Policy Analysis
Knowledge Management
Management of Community Enterprise
Ethics and Good Governance
Project Management

Research Methodology for Public Administration

Statistics For Research in Public Administration
Policy Implementation and Evaluation
Compensation Manage.

Strategic Management for Public Sectors
Negotiation and Conflict Management
Seminar in Public Administration

Disruptive Technology for Digital Business
Introduction to Business

Elementary to Business

Principles of Accounting

Computer Programming
Logical Thinking

Introduction to Programming
Principles of Marketing

Tourism Industry in Global Dynamics

Credit
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
2(2-0-4)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
4(4-0-8)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
2(2-0-4)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
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U
96
110
2
165
56
7
194
110
79
37
45

80
31
50
43
93
31
62
80
63
79

88
23
34
58
17
112
13
124
11



94

95

96
97

98
99
100
101

102
103

104
105
106
107

108

109
110
111

112
113
114

SV GREE)
946-209

946-211

946-212

946-214
946-235

946-244
946-256
946-260
946-260

946-265
946-265

946-271
946-290
946-300
946-310

946-311

946-313
946-314
946-320

946-332
946-337
946-343

I2AIUN

Principles of Management

Intermediate Accounting |l
Cost Accounting

Accounting For Entrepreneurs

Casualty Insurance

Data Communication and Networking
Fundamentals of Data Science
Consumer Behavior and Digital Strategy

Consumer Behavior

Current Issues in Marketing (marketing 5.0)
Current Issues in Marketing (customer Journey in
Practice)

Tour Business and Travel Agency Management
Business Finance

Human Resource Management

Management Accounting
Tax Accounting

Auditing
Accounting For Special Industries

Accounting Database

Transportation Insurance
Life Actuarial Mathematics

Mobile Applications for Business

Credit
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
4(4-0-8)
4(4-0-8)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
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U
92
19
11
55
57
59
59
10

2
7
15
8
23
48
52
25
20

37
24
62
70
70
64
67

137
37
50
44

0
7
24



A10U
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129

130
131
132

133

134

135
136

SV GREE)
946-359

946-363
946-364
946-366
946-372
946-375

946-400
946-410
946-411
946-412
946-421
946-430

946-433

946-434
946-440

946-443
946-446
946-449

946-458

946-459

946-461
946-462

Fodn
Systems Analysis and Design
Marketing Research
Job Training in Marketing
Service Marketing
Ecological Tourism
Airlines Business Management
Strategic Management
Advanced Accounting |l

Financial Statement Preparation and Analysis

Seminar in Accounting

Accounting Information System Control and Audit

Insurance Operations

Independent Study in Insurance and Risk
Management

Enterprise Risk Management

Seminar in Information and Computer
Management

Human-Computer Interaction
Object-oriented Programming

Special Topics in Information and Computer
Management Ill (project in Information and
Computer Management)

Seminar in Electronic Business Technology and
Management

Research Methodology

Distribution Channel Management

Seminar in Marketing

Credit
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)

0(0-0-230)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(0-9-0)

3(3-0-6)
2(0-4-2)

3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)

2(0-4-2)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
3(1-4-6)
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U
12
24
24

1
24
37
35
27

210
133
107
91
109
89
126
56
11
11

27

24

15

26

12

12

25
33
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A0U  SAEIU Ha 3 Credit ngy U
137  946-463 Independent Study in Marketing 3(0-9-0) 1 6
3(0-9-0) 2 1
3(0-9-0) 3 5
3(0-9-0) 4 6
3(0-9-0) 5 7
3(0-9-0) 6 6
138  946-467 New Product Management 3(3-0-6) 1 0
139  946-470  Seminar in Tourism Business Management 3(1-4-4) 1 62
140 947-102 Science and Technology Literacy 2(2-0-4) 1 15
2(2-0-4) 2 40
141  947-118 Business Statistics | 3(2-2-5) 1 7
142  947-200  Life and Health 2(2-0-4) 1 106
143 947-212  Business Statistics |l 3(3-0-6) 1 7
144  947-214  Probability Theory 3(3-0-6) 1 2
145 947-216  Life With Calculations 2(2-0-4) 1 111
146  948-140 Digital Literacy 2(2-0-4) 1 60
2(2-0-4) 2 85
147  948-200  Organizational Behavior 3(3-0-6) 1 112
148  948-240 Network Servers for System Administrators 3(2-2-5) 1 15
149  948-342  Project Management 3(3-0-6) 1 32
150 948-345 Digital Marketing and Management 3(3-0-6) 1 26
151 948-347 Business Data Analysis 3(3-0-6) 1 26
152 948-354 Content Management and Online Advertisement 3(2-2-5) 1 12
153  948-358  Digital Marketing and Emerging Technologies 3(3-0-6) 1 12
154  948-358 Digital Marketing and Emerging Technologies 3(2-2-5) 1 7
155 948-370 Tourism in Asean-context 3(3-0-6) 1 a8
156  948-373 Marketing For Tourism Business 3(3-0-6) 1 37
157  948-374  Losgistics For the Tourism Industry 3(3-0-6) 1 4
158 948-410 Cooperative Education 6(0-0-36) 1
159  948-415 Business Intelligence Analysis for Accounting 3(2-2-5) 1 32
160 948-448 Business Presentations 3(3-0-6) 1 65
161  948-451  Electronic Logistics and Supply Chain 3(3-0-6) 1 12
162  948-461 Entrepreneurship and Business Transformation 3(3-0-6) 1 11
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A0U  SAEIU Ha 3 Credit ngy U
163  948-462 Entrepreneurship and New Venture Creation 3(3-0-6) 1 a5
164  948-472 Community-based Tourism Management 3(3-0-6) 1 36
165  950-523 Current Issues in Marketing 3(3-0-6) 1 7
166 ~ 950-581  Minor Thesis 6(0-18-0) 1 a4

6(0-18-0) 2 1
6(0-18-0) 3 1
6(0-18-0) a4 1
6(0-18-0) 5 1
6(0-18-0) 6 3
6(0-18-0) 7 2
6(0-18-0) 8 2
6(0-18-0) 9 1
6(0-18-0) 10 1
6(0-18-0) 11 1
6(0-18-0) 12 1
6(0-18-0) 13 0
167  950-591 Thesis 18(0-54-0) 1 5
18(0-54-0) 2 1
auzdarlnenssuaans
168  996-122  Art Appreciation 1(1-0-2) 1 50
169  996-124  Urban Sketching 2(2-0-4) 1 9
170  997-130  Architectural Drawing and Presentation 3(2-2-5) 1 7
171 997-170 Module: Fundamental / 2d & 3d Design 15(9-12-24) 1 a7
172 997-200 = Architectural Design Criteria and Concepts | 3(3-0-6) 1 29
173 997-210  Architectural Design Il 4(0-8-4) 1 5
4(0-8-4) 2 5
4(0-8-4) 3 3
4(0-8-4) il 5
4(0-8-4) 5 6
174  997-260  Structural Design in Architecture | 3(3-0-6) 1 29
175 997-300 Architectural Design Criteria and Concepts |l 3(3-0-6) 1 39
176 ~ 997-301 Vernacular Architecture 3(2-2-6) 1 39
177  997-302 Green Architecture 3(2-2-6) 1 29
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A0U  SAEIU Ha 3 Credit ngy U
178 997-310 Architectural Design IV 4(0-8-4) 1 10
4(0-8-) 2 10
4(0-8-4) 3
4(0-8-4) 4 4
4(0-8-4) 5
179  997-330  Introduction to Interior Architecture 3(2-2-4) 1 39
180  997-340  Architectural Detail Design 3(2-2-5) 1 14
181  997-360  Structural Design in Architecture |l 3(3-0-6) 1 35
182  997-400 Architectural Design Criteria and Concepts |l 3(3-0-6) 1 23
183  997-410 Architectural Design Vi 4(0-8-4) 1 6
4(0-8-4) 2 8
4(0-8-4) 3 5
4(0-8-4) a4 7
184  997-411  Architectural Design VII 4(0-8-4) 1 5
4(0-8-4) 2 4
4(0-8-4) 3 3
4(0-8-4) 4 3
4(0-8-4) 5 3
4(0-8-4) 6 3
185 997-412 Design in Photography 3(2-2-5) 1 36
186  997-414 Thesis Preparation 3(0-6-3) 1 a4
3(0-6-3) 2 3
3(0-6-3) 3 3
3(0-6-3) 4 3
3(0-6-3) 5 3
3(0-6-3) 6 3
187  997-420 Measuring Work in Architecture 3(1-4-4) 1 39
188  997-431  Professional Practice 3(3-0-6) 1 27
189  997-432  Introduction to Urban Planning 3(2-2-6) 1 24
190 997-433  Architectural Project Management 3(3-0-6) 1 24
191  997-440 Advanced Sketch Design 3(0-6-3) 1 27
192 997-450  Building Technology and Construction Il 3(2-2-6) 1 30
193  997-511 Thesis 12(0-36-0) 1 5
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